21806497
21810813
21813420
21900736
21905680
21914471
22013687
22017704
22017705
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LAS 2 Mineures Humanités

Maieutique

Rang

Résultat

1 ADMP

2 ADMP
4 ADMP
3 ADMP

Rang

Médecine

Résultat
3 ADMP
1 ADMP
6 ADMP
9 ADMP
7 ADMP
4 ADMP
8 ADMP
5 ADMP
2 ADMP

Odontologie 2nd groupe

Rang

Résultat

2LC

3 LC
5LC
4 LC
1 ADAC

Pharmacie 2nd groupe

Rang

Résultat
3 ADAC
1 ADAC
6 LC
9LC
7 LC
4 LC
8 LC
5LC
2 ADAC
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